ITU World Rankings

Elite Men

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

Given Name

Mario
Richard
Vincent
Kristian
Jacob
Fernando
Pierre
Henri
Jonathan
Marten
Tyler
Sam
Andreas
Rodrigo

Dorian

Family Name

Mola
Murray

Luis

Blummenfelt

Birtwhistle
Alarza

Le Corre
Schoeman
Brownlee
Van Riel
Mislawchuk
Ward
Schilling
Gonzalez

Coninx

YOB

1990

1989

1989

1994

1995

1991

1990

1991

1990

1992

1994

1994

1991

1989

1994

NOC

ESP

RSA

FRA

NOR

AUS

ESP

FRA

RSA

GBR

BEL

CAN

NZL

DEN

MEX

FRA

Total
Points

7406.42

5873.69

5798.11

5737.39

5215.21

4857.05

4606.55

4525.50

4251.95

3964.63

3518.98

3431.42

3355.78

3225.42

3218.64

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

5681

4409

4568

4179

4419

3489

3431

3555

2907

3166

3163

2870

2374

2438

2514

Pts
Prev

1725

1465

1230

1559

796

1368

1175

970

1345

799

356

561

981

788

705



Rank

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Given Name

Joao
Rostislav
Crisanto
Bence
Thomas
Léo
Gustav
Jelle
Ryan
Antonio
Vicente
Casper
Eli
Simon
Luke
Joao

Aaron

Family Name

Silva
Pevtsov
Grajales
Bicsak
Bishop
Bergere
Iden
Geens
Bailie
Serrat Seoane
Hernandez
Stornes
Hemming
Viain
Willian
Pereira

Royle

YOB

1989

1987

1987

1995

1991

1996

1996

1993

1990

1995

1991

1997

1995

1993

1996

1987

1990

NOC

POR

AZE

MEX

HUN

GBR

FRA

NOR

BEL

AUS

ESP

ESP

NOR

USA

FRA

AUS

POR

AUS

Total
Points

3041.40

2999.00

2950.03

2919.37

2908.27

2860.18

2850.11

2832.66

2804.27

2781.79

2781.69

2761.09

2686.55

2645.06

2595.58

2582.49

2527.76

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

6

Pts
Curr

2339

2153

2234

2503

1755

2194

2453

2214

2514

2177

1898

2455

2172

1861

1760

1572

1815

Pts
Prev

703

846

716

417

1153

666

397

619

290

605

884

306

515

785

836

1011

713



Rank

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Given Name

Marcel
Alois
Dmitry
Manoel
Shachar
Matthew
Alessandro
Lasse
Jumpei
Richard
Brandon
Matthew
Uxio

Igor
Delian
Gabor

Hayden

Family Name

Walkington
Knabl
Polyanskiy
Messias
Sagiv
Sharpe
Fabian
Lihrs
Furuya
Varga
Copeland
McElroy
Abuin Ares
Polyanskiy
Stateff
Faldum

Wilde

YOB

1993

1992

1986

1996

1994

1991

1988

1996

1991

1989

1996

1992

1991

1990

1994

1988

1997

NOC

AUS

AUT

RUS

BRA

ISR

CAN

ITA

GER

JPN

SVK

AUS

USA

ESP

RUS

ITA

HUN

NZL

Total
Points

2446.44

2428.76

2415.53

2311.48

2276.54

2274.43

2238.85

2186.51

2168.41

2145.43

2105.50

2076.15

2053.49

1995.44

1989.07

1976.50

1897.24

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

6

Pts
Curr

1908

1976

1929

1761

1661

1602

1960

1791

1518

1505

1634

1549

1296

1416

1608

1411

1527

Pts
Prev

538

453

486

551

615

672

279

395

651

641

471

527

758

579

381

566

371



Rank

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

+2

+22

+20

Given Name

Felix
Kevin
Lukas
Justus
Tony
Jonas
Roberto
Jorik
Russell
Morgan
Luciano
Irving
Taylor
Adrien
Jason
Tayler

Constantine

Family Name

Duchampt
McDowell
Hollaus
Nieschlag
Smoragiewicz

Schomburg

Sanchez Mantecon

Van Egdom
White
Pearson
Taccone
Perez
Forbes
Briffod
West

Reid

Doherty

YOB

1989

1992

1986

1992

1994

1994

1996

1995

1992

1993

1989

1986

1993

1994

1993

1996

1995

NOC

FRA

USA

AUT

GER

USA

GER

ESP

NED

IRL

USA

ARG

MEX

CAN

SUl

USA

NZL

IRL

Total
Points

1885.67

1840.64

1840.25

1824.67

1813.16

1796.28

1737.21

1732.05

1723.98

1706.38

1672.19

1653.86

1639.08

1632.62

1631.80

1631.31

1603.13

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

6

Pts
Curr

1300

1053

1283

1173

1402

1158

1306

1474

1318

1706

1206

979

1111

997

1241

1111

1270

Pts
Prev

586

787

557

652

411

638

431

258

406

467

675

528

635

390

520

333



Rank

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

+1

+1

+11

+1

+1

+1

-16

Given Name

Tamas
Mark
Sylvain
Daniel
Makoto
Seth
Javier
Max
Ryan
Diogo
Erwin
Andrea
Davide
Cesar
Marco
Christophe

Alexis

Family Name

Toth

Dévay
Fridelance
Hoy
Odakura
Rider
Gomez Noya
Studer
Sissons
Sclebin
Vanderplancke
Salvisberg
Uccellari
Saracho

Van Der Stel
De Keyser

Lepage

YOB

1989

1996

1995

1998

1993

1997

1983

1996

1988

1982

1995

1989

1991

1994

1991

1993

1994

NOC

HUN

HUN

SUl

NZL

JPN

USA

ESP

SUl

NZL

BRA

BEL

SUl

ITA

MEX

NED

BEL

CAN

Total
Points

1603.06

1601.41

1600.79

1588.07

1584.14

1573.50

1572.85

1561.69

1526.82

1507.72

1504.69

1499.33

1498.26

1491.57

1487.22

1461.57

1449.65

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1188

1185

1196

1288

1065

1242

1483

350

1278

1165

1044

1363

1135

1034

1132

1065

Pts
Prev

415

417

404

301

519

332

1573

78

1177

230

339

455

136

356

453

329

385



Rank

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

+1

+1

+1

+65

+2

Given Name

Valentin
Yuichi
Ren
Gianluca
Charles
Jorgen
Takumi
Alex
Stefan
Ryousuke
Bob
Luke
Grant
Fabian
Shogo
Migue

Frantisek

Family Name

Wernz
Hosoda
Sato
Pozzatti
Paquet
Gundersen
Hojo
Yee
Zachaus
Maeda
Haller
Burns

Sheldon

Villanueva Moehl

Ishitsuka

Arraiolos

Linduska

YOB

1995

1984

1995

1993

1997

1995

1996

1998

1990

1995

1993

1998

1994

1993

1989

1988

1994

NOC

GER

JPN

JPN

ITA

CAN

NOR

JPN

GBR

LUX

JPN

LUX

AUS

GBR

MEX

JPN

POR

CZE

Total
Points

1433.26

1431.81

1410.22

1404.17

1368.63

1361.42

1361.22

1346.04

1337.85

1330.98

1327.06

1299.67

1293.91

1292.95

1288.95

1286.38

1285.93

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1134

932

1073

1082

992

1100

1275

1346

1012

812

955

1031

987

1022

906

962

1236

Pts
Prev

300

500

338

323

377

262

86

326

519

372

268

307

271

383

324

50



Rank

538

641

656

683

706

821

+3

+3

+3

+3

+1

Given Name

Matus

Ondrej

Tadeas

Marek

Tomas

Tate

Showing 1 to 821 of 821 entries

Family Name

Verbovsky

Kubo

Fazekas

Smetana

Tolkunov

Haugan

YOB

1998

1993

1996

1997

1998

2000

NOC

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

SVK

CAN

Total
Points

89.95

46.25

42.78

39.57

36.60

7.77

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

90

46

43

40

37

Pts
Prev



